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James Alexander Grant

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Alexander Grant
Postcode EH2 1EW

Date of birth May 1994

Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TRIBE NOMINEE LTD

TRIBE MANAGEMENT LTD

TRIBE OPERATIONS LTD

TRIBE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LTD
TRIBE PROP TECH LTD

HAVI RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS LTD
INVESTMENT TRIBE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SANDSTONE TRIBE Il LIMITED
SANDSTONE TRIBE LIMITED
APPLECROSS INVESTMENTS LTD
CORNFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JAMES GRANT TRADING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC777632

SC757854
SC757861
SC756727
SC756738
SC721602
SC626291

Number

SC654685
SC651063
SC608969
SC602780
SC571603

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

923572662

923572662
25a Thistle Street South West

Lane

Edinburgh

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/08/2023

06/02/2023
06/02/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
31/01/2022
01/04/2019

App. Date
17/02/2020
09/01/2020
24/09/2018
17/07/2018
19/07/2017

Res. Date

07/04/2020

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



